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Description

Smart Managed PoE+ Switches with Device Management System (DMS) Software

884315 SM8TAT2SA (8) 10/100/1000Base-T Ports + (2) 100/1000
SFP Slots; PoE Budget: 130 Watts

884318 SM16TAT2SA (16) 10/100/1000Base-T Ports + (2) 100/1000
SFP Slots; PoE Budget: 250 Watts

884319 SM24TAT2SA (24) 10/100/1000Base-T Ports + (2) 100/1000
SFP Slots; PoE Budget: 370 Watts

Hardened Managed PoE+ Switches with Device Management System (DMS)

912060 SISPM1040-362-LRT (4) 10/100/1000Base-T PoE+ + (2)
10/100/1000Base-T RJ-45 + (2)
100/1000Base-X SFP Ports;  
PoE Budget: 120 Watts

546035 SISPM1040-384-LRT-C (8) 10/100/1000Base-T PoE+ Ports + (4)
100/1000Base-X SFP Slots;  
PoE Budget: 240 Watts

Unmanaged Hardened PoE+ Injectors

551936 SI-IES-111D-LRT 100/1000Base-X + 10/100/1000Base-T PoE+ 
551937 SI-IES-121D-LRT 100/1000Base-X + (2) 10/100/1000Base-T 

PoE+
Note: power supplies sold separately for hardened devices

Optional Compatible SFPs
330121 TN-SFP-OC3M 100Base-FX/OC-3 multimode (LC) with DMI
330122 TN-SFP-OC3S 100Base-FX/OC-3 single mode (LC) with DMI
313699 TN-SFP-SX 1000Base-SX multimode (LC)
456517 TN-SFP-ELX1 1000Base-LX single mode (LC)
500614 TN-10GSFP-SR 10GBase-SR/SW multimode (LC) with DMI
500615 TN-10GSFP-LR1 10GBase-LR/LW single mode (LC) with DMI


